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Men / 6 / 13+ yrs.
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ezekiel Eason645
Menlo Park

10.000 9.900 9.35010.200 11.40011.150 62.000
4 2T 3 15T 1 1 1 

1 

Leo Tahmasebian807
Golden State

11.050 9.600 9.9009.250 10.55010.800 61.150
1 5 14T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Finnean McEneany811
Matrix

10.050 10.050 9.5509.850 10.25010.300 60.050
3 1 6 10T 4T 6 3 

3 

Seth Saxena707
Cal-Star

9.950 9.200 10.05010.300 10.9509.350 59.800
5 7 2 2 14 2 4 

4 

Jacob Ichimaru729
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.700 9.900 9.5009.250 9.20010.450 59.000
2 2T 14T 12 3 16 5 

5 

Jonathan Moore642
Liberty

9.500 8.950 9.6509.700 9.65010.050 57.500
7 10 8 7T 10 10T 6 

6 

Michael Libovner785
Azarian

9.900 8.050 9.5509.950 10.3009.300 57.050
6 15 4 10T 15 5 7 

7 

Lukas Brockenbrough633
Ohana Gymnastics

9.000 9.500 8.9509.450 9.65010.300 56.850
9 6 10 17 4T 10T 8 

8 

Brian Berryhill653
Liberty

9.450 8.250 9.8509.350 9.40010.300 56.600
8 14 11T 4 4T 14T 9 

9 

Ben Connor747
Aspire

8.550 8.450 9.7009.100 10.10010.100 56.000
12 12 16 5T 8T 8 10 

10 

Carson Niederhaus640
Liberty

8.700 9.050 10.1008.850 8.80010.200 55.700
11 9 17 1 7 18 11 

11 

Christian Saldivar731
Elevate Gymnastics A

8.750 8.700 9.70010.400 9.6008.450 55.600
10 11 1 5T 18 13 12 

12 

Jacob Torregrossa771
Southwest

7.900 7.700 9.6509.300 10.35010.100 55.000
16 16 13 7T 8T 4 13T

13T

Benjamin Ashlee641
Liberty

8.200 9.150 8.4009.900 9.4009.950 55.000
14T 8 5 18 12 14T 13T

13T

Aidan Hammer699
North Valley

7.200 8.300 9.4509.550 9.80010.000 54.300
18 13 9 13T 11 9 15 

15 

Drew Juergensen773
SD UNITED

8.200 7.400 9.4509.750 9.6509.650 54.100
14T 17 7 13T 13 10T 16 

16 

Anton Soloshenko678
Technique

8.450 9.700 9.3507.800 8.9509.200 53.450
13 4 18 15T 17 17 17 

17 

Micah Pierson780
Sokol

7.450 7.300 9.6509.350 10.2009.250 53.200
17 18 11T 7T 16 7 18 

18 
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